Debords (lan name trist) end Address(es) es=Wood Building Supply Inc. ba Western Auto Assoc Str 316 South 6th Street [1 amath Falls OR 97601] 4 This Statement refers to original Financing Statement No. Page 5. XX A Continuation The original Financing Statement bea B. Termination The secured party of record no long C. Release From the collateral described in the D. Amendment The Financing Statement bearing the Filed With: County Recorder - Klair This instrument prepared by: WESTERN AUTO SUPPLY COMPA	western Auto Supply COMPANY O South 7th Ave. ty of Industry 12 917 1182 1213 Filed (dat6-22-8) ring the above file number is still effect er claims a security interest under the Financing Statement bearing the above e above file number is amended as set	For Filing of and Filing A 4 4 1 with County I ective. Financing Statement bearing refile number, the secured forth below: (Signature of	M91/1942 Recorder g the above file number. party of record releases the following: Debtor(s) is required.))
ba Western Auto Assoc Str 316 South 6th Street 500 lamath Falls, OR 97601 Cit 4 This Statement refers to original Financing Statement No. Page 5 XX A. Continuation The original Financing Statement bear 5 XX A. Continuation The original Financing Statement bear 6 C. Release From the collateral described in the 10 Dr. Amendment The Financing Statement bearing the 11 Dr. Amendment The Financing Statement bearing the 12 Dr. Amendment The Financing Statement bearing the 13 Dr. Amendment The Financing Statement bearing the 14 Dr. Amendment The Financing Statement bearing the 15 Dr. Amendment The Financing Statement Described in the 15 Dr. Amendment The Financing Statement Described in the 15 Dr. Amendment The Financing Statement Described in the 15 Dr. Amendment The Financing Statement Described in the 15 Dr. Amendment T	ty of Industry C 917 18213Filed (dat6-22-8 ring the above file number is still effect of the claims a security interest under the Financing Statement bearing the above above file number is amended as set that County	1 with COUNTY I street. Financing Statement bearing refile number, the secured forth below: (Signature of	g the above file number. party of record releases the following: Debtor(s) is acquired.))
A This Statement refers to original Financing Statement No. Policy Statement Dear No. Poli	** M87 **	1 with COUNTY I street. Financing Statement bearing refile number, the secured forth below: (Signature of	g the above file number. party of record releases the following: Debtor(s) is acquired.
5. A. Continuation The original Financing Statement of long C. Release From the collateral described in the D. Amendment The Financing Statement bearing the Filed With: County Recorder - Klair This instrument prepared by: WESTERN AUTO SUPPLY COMP.	ring the above file number is still effect of the claims a security interest under the Financing Statement bearing the above above file number is amended as set the county of the county of the above file number is amended as set the county of the above file number is amended as set the county of the above file number is amended as set the county of the above file number is amended as set the county of the above file number is amended as set the county of the above file number is amended as set the above file number is a mended as set the above file number is a mended as set the above file number is a mended as set the above file number is a mended as set the above file number is a mended as set the above file number is a mended as set the above file number is a mended as set the above file number is a mended as a mende	Financing Statement bearing re file number, the secured forth below: (Signature of	g the above file number. party of record releases the following: Debtor(s) is acquired.
Filed With: County Recorder - Klam This instrument prepared by: WESTERN AUTO SUPPLY COMP.	nath County		
This instrument prepared by: WESTERN AUTO SUPPLY COMPA	nath County ANY Siree 5777 Dera		
This instrument prepared by: WESTERN AUTO SUPPLY COMPA	iath County ANY Street 5777 Derai		그 요시 그 그는 사람들은 생생님이 없는 것이 없다.
This instrument prepared by: WESTERN AUTO SUPPLY COMPA	ANY Street 5777 Derai	Janes de Market III 🐨	No. of Additional Sheets Presented:
	The real property and the second of the seco	mus c	ity <u>KC State</u>
paragraphic to the control of the co	WEST	ERN AUTO SUI	PPLY COMPANY
(individual, Partnership or Corporate Name)		/b Steutern	
Separate of Debtor (Title, if any)	R. ng Officer Copy-Alphab		
- 추워 경기 (1972년 전 1982년 - 1982년			
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMA			the <u>31st</u> d
Filed for record at request of West.		AM., and duly re	_ ~~
of A.D., 19 of	Mortgages 0	Riehn Co	ounty Clerk
	Evelyn By		Mulinder
FEE \$5.00			
	and the control of a control of the		